AFiEMA
RS EEPACKING LIST

BF: ZFKiE

1.FE2%:

TE: K2024-1-0341 BT 630KG

EpaE | TK-630/1.5-JXVF EHIA= BRN553000 +—R L,
1= 8/8/8 HER:

#ZR | 1300x1150x2500 IR 5 EE800x 2100
2,{E85%:

s IR FEIRH R B #*

1 |EBEEAE fhltE, B8N, ERESEHREIESSE  |1600%600%600 ]

HEREE, MIKIEER, BRIMPAZ, BRI JIPH

2 |[REHE T T - 1450*1300*400 A8
3 |Fmigis ;’%ig —{RTR, (I8, B, HUBELE, 2600500820 p_—
4 (IS Bk, BIIE 2200*950*600 N E—1AHE

MEKFHE M, BeERES, HR, B
3, SAEB, TR, SRRRRE, S

_

S PR g mpmes smemE, Ewus, A
WS, IR, B, SHES

6 |SIZEEE |SIEE 1600*600*300 PN

A E R T i

s e LR R, BE i

o kiE B EEAk, BE i
RN R, TR, SR

PR | B, ST, &8 ZSE2 B o n

10 P, BAIR, RO, BER, W | S 00 000"50 | A
IR, RS

T EE  |WEk, NEREE, Bo BEOE

D ER  HER o

13 [ ShEEERE, BEOE

HESME: 13
R B1SmmAEAHT (FRMERA—AiER)

Hz=: B EHtx: eE: i :
BIEENEUL: HH:
iz ol HH:

B SR ARRGEREREYVER. iR BRFIERN, MEBWEZBE=ATE
HARKERIR, FIBEENATN. S 88F



HFER 1#
K2024-1-0341 EBi$3EFH0E4HEp oo
3 160076007600 |=&: FaREH
FE|#mR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |31 ek Bt %8 g =
1 |4 SEEIE BRANET3000+—84L, 7.5 kw 1 | E BFEF=AERHKERER
2 |4t UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 |4k ENFMRAE 1 | &
4 | 4b R 2IRR 1 | &
5 | 4k BE{TERLN . [EIEBYS HER2S: 303K 1 | & EEETH
6 |5 SRR T 4 |4 e
7| B 2R R SR RE DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | =
8 | B TP RS DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # HEM, BERK
9 |4 e A P SRSEE, XHH. Bk | 1 | E
10 | 4b [RIGINT S TEREEF I N ELE 1T |4 BEREEFER
11| 4b FRutIMT S TR 6 | 4 BEREEFER
12 | 4b TRUAIMES TES 1[4 BEREEFER
13 | 4b [RYUaIETE 1 |4
14 | 4b R R TFERER IR2ONTE 36V / 40W 0o |4
15 | 4b BERIER 1 |4
Zi) EigEs  [DKIT 0 [+
17 | 4b FBYIE B} 3 |14 FR2 MBS BT SR
98 FRgiER e K001.4-2.5 1[4 =
21 | 5b WEEIRAE 40A 1 |4
22 | 4b BIREITE IB2ONTE 220V / 60W 1[4
23 | &b HE AC220V/60WHHPE 6 |4
24 | 4b FRUKSFF% 1[4
25 | 5t PREFFX (1370) 4 |4~
26 | B PRAIFFAIR TEE 75*40*35 0 | #
27 | 4b IRt E TSR 24V 1|4
28 | 4b RAEE 1 | &
29 | 4h RN2WT 0o |
30 | 4k EEHREMTERE FEIERCE 0 | &
31 | 4b P NEESE FBiEfE 0 | =
32 | 4h BRXE TERXEE FB-9B 1 [®
33 | 4b FRIERBEIISE BVIRFRELE : 6 mm? 45 | %
34 | 4b =IPEL% 3x0.75 mm? 20 | ¥
35 | 4k [EIRELLAD 80 | &
36 | 4b 6 mm2EEgithL 15 | K
37 | 4b 2.5mm’Eighs 5 | %
38 | 4b eRE 5K/%% 0 | &
39 | 4k EENRE FmEEE, ®30 2 | ¥ M7z
40 | 4b EENRE FEE, 010 8 | ¥ FHi&
41 | 4b Bilis 4%x200mm 200 | %
42 | 4b FE BB RL ®6 mm 115 | %
43 | 4b BIRH 2 | &
44 | 4b HELNE (08 9 | 4
45 | 5t ZH (K) uT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5b %E () SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
47 | 5h IRIRAT 500*50075%] 1 [
48 | 4+ BT 220V FESETRA 4 | A
49 | 4h | BURZL(RIEEIFTRE) ERiN5e3000+—MEL RS 1 | &
50 | 4k IR RS FVEL 1[4 R R
53| B PRPRBRAISIZE DB10-5 L=370 4 | &
54 | B PRRIRSZ R DB10-6 L=390 8 | &
55 | & PrRRR DB10-7 300x80 8 | # 1.5mmiEEEHR




mFiER ] 2#

K2024-1-0341 EB#4EAERRARE -
R: 1450%1300*400 |E=: 3554
S| R & W ES/RS & HE || oE e £ & =
118 FEE K001.4-1 HMR:1360% 1260 (B5E) 1T A BEH
2 |8 AR K001.4-2 HhR:1360x1250 (E41E) (B BEH
4 |5 REEE s A TREFT 2 | % BEH
5 | 8B FFREETRHR K001.4-1.6A 200+200 1| # ]
7 | B AMEGEEESISE K001.4-2.4 L= 1010 1[4 SRR R
8 | 4b KEA / ShR: 1360 x1260, &FIWE | 1 | &
9 | B 8% R 124*95 4 | 4 et
10| 8 el K001.5-1B ShR:EE1100x 25490 2 | # TR e
M| 8 L =al = K001.5-2E HMR:E81230xE490 1 | # HAAEREE: 1300, FBEEH=490
2|8 E5g ERRER) HEE 270210 1| # \BIEEPR
138 R TRARIEI IR EE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
“|E| wEERR o 1100<1336 2 || i, rmmma
15 |8 STEMFHR KOO8A.3-1 1190x280 o le| | | | 1.2485%4%

TR, EEILET, BRI
ETS-2
7 | B i HPHIHR K001.4-3 900x800 1| # 1.5mmiEEER
18 |H| HIPEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| 8 B JHhARIESR K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 2854, 931
20 | 8| HFIRUPEIR () K002.1 335x140 2 | # 1.2mméEER
21| B SRIREFEIR (Al) K002.2 250140 2 | 1.2mmiEEHR
22 | B FIREIP IR K002.3 1250100 1| # 1.2mmiEEER
23 | B TP IR K002.5 150150 2 | # 2. 0mmiESER
24 |4p IMBES S EigRKE, L=1300 0 |=
25 [ Ah | AMEHESHEEERESR L=240 0 | # SIFR
FE3W, om




HFiEE 3#
K2024-1-0341 HBiBEEIPME o
R+: 2600*500*820 |E&E: | ] FEHREI )56
FE| R & Bs/8s & ¥ HE |B1|CE R %8 & x
118 = K003.1 L=280, H=2500 2 | % 1.2mm304K LR
2 |8 BB K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| 1.2mm304EHE AN
3 18 MirREER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304K 5N
4 18 B K003.3 L=175, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304& 55N
518 MIFTEER K003.7 L=175, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304& 55N
6 |H BRY\BE K003.4 L=280, H=2115 0 | # 1.2mm304 R SR BB AEIR GME)
[a= BUEEHR K003.6 L=280, H=2115 1 | # 1.2mm304K LR
8 | B BRI IE K003.5 L=385, K=1360 1| # 1.2mm304 &SN
1.2mm304 &85
9 [4p ®F 7 KE=%, FLIEL 0 | &
10 | #b BIE —{hRTIRYNEE 8/8/8 1 | = BEYRRIITET
11 | 4p PBRAEE (i8) S 917A61-AC220 1 | & TR
12 | G RtERREAL | e tho3 YN 24 | A KRR
13| § IR (E) == 280x1205 1| # 1.2mm20 14EE RGN
14|85 BRTRHR () 1:&;&'%%% 800x1205 1| 1.2mm20 1 EE R S MIER-
5 e TR KbcE 280x1205 1| # 1.2mm201 BEAREER
16 A1k x7 - 0 |1 Airp RIS )
19|18 25575 B8 MNERER 80x60x1.2 4 | & HUBLHE
20 |5 i R 1.2mm304REAGER| =425 |  H=2115 2 | # EERE
21 | 4p (ESES TVE L=2115 2 | EEHIIRLE
mFiEA 4#
K2024-1-0341 EBEEEFEERMER EI R4S
R: 2200*950*600 EBS:
FE| R & Bs/8s s ¥ HE |®h|cE Bt 28 & x
19 | B BEIIR 1.2mm304 RSN | L=425 H=2115 2 | # EASF
20 | B HSE 1.2mm3045IA5EN| L=425 H=2115 14 | # EGas¥
21 | 4p WESES TR L=2115 0 | & BRI
22 [ 4p HESHE T KEL=1415 8 | & BRI E
23| 8B FAEERTR e 80*55 EE-RINIRE 0 | & EEMESZIEmRS
24 1 8 BELIIE 1.2mm304&SAEEN| B=50 H=2120 1|
25 | 5 BEAIE 1.2mm304&5IA5E5M| B=50 H=2120 1| #
26 | B BRELIIE 1.2mm304&8IA5E5M| B=50 L=920 1 | #
27 | B HRBEEIE 1.2mm304&8IA5E5M| B=50 H=2120 7 | &
28 | H HEEAIIE 1.2mm3045 5 AEEM| B=50 H=2120 7 | &
29 | B HEREE 1.2mm304 &8 AEN| B=50 L=920 7 | #
30 | H et FE 1000x80x1.2 8 | 1.24B5R/1. 251 (FRESR)
31 (B IR R 40*60 0 | # S AN




AFiER G#
K2024-1-0341 E3Hp3RERB4MEE FUIH
R . T T [ ] Z=(44E
FE| R & Bs/8s & ¥ HE ||| cE B %8 & x
1| 4p FHNBTER 2718, BedEtR 4 | E
1 | B [ErRiLsE R BEE 100% 250 4 | #
2 | 4p ¥k ®8 6 | A PRiR=EF
3 |4 BAAE IME150, EU€640 ®10 8 | & B3R 241
HEERE: 1.5m/s
4 |4 HmEFRESS XSG607-B15 & - 8 mm i -
5 |46 SKERBRIEEE BCHHZJO1EE R REERIRE, FE®RE: 1.5m/s
SEHRFPRERS XSG607-B15 B 15 m/s
st PR AEE N R EE EHHZIO EEAK SR BR R, SRR 15m/s 0 | % il
B HZRE1 K01-7 L=570 1 | #® 1.2mmBGRERE
8 HZRE2 K01-8 L=360 1 | # 2.0mMmBGRERE
7 18| WETLERAst E20000.204 300%400 4 | # 1.04EEHR, BEEH
ah RS YP100(8K) BeT75/B%h, L4E786:65%90 2 | A LT
4p RS YP85(8K) BOT75/B, RREEFLEE90, 27| 2 | 4 AN
8 | 4p NES IHE# & B=17 4 [ A BITK5ALf,
9 | HM| HNESH (INLeHTA) YP100(8K) #A0E: B=17 0o |4 EITK5AL,
10| H NESHER 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
=] NESHEA 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
12 | Hh TR TR URAEREIR) tait 4 | A He2MEE
Ap SihiEna B R 4 |4 B4l
gh e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = WERE DS, EREH
15 | Hp POEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | =& WERENEE, BREH
B 42 ECEE (455 ) KO08A.5 SZhEEH=634 1 | # SEinRECER L
B SR (RS ) KOO8A.5-3 150%180 1 | # #LBE:90x90
=] EEEE(RTER) AL 0 | #
19 | B | B4E ERLHIA) K008A.5 ZthEEH =600 0 | # FL,8E:90%90
20 51 o QJ1;)§;;E:EJ:§'.’%‘F% f‘lﬁﬁ%}?ﬁ: 1700 , L E
FERITLO2) BHE:1.5m/s,Fd: 10 1Z:24
22 [ 5h [WEREH (HE) | QioIEms=Rtye |HENE: 1066 0o |= RUShE=16mm
23 [ 4p Sl (HiH) 5 | kg
24 | 4p KO8N 0 | &
> Z: MBI — R e T
27 | 5h UBYE (M12, FLEE72) R s
28 | b e K04 2 | &
2 5 BB RIFP O 7 &
32 | A | wMsE JWCO075¢7 KE: 29 XK 0 | # BfRE: 1.23kg/m
338 I JERNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# . .
4B ok &> 20mm, KE200mm, EEER>3mmILL | 48 | 2R [REER
35 | B FHEIFHR R 0 XK 1K
36 | B FHEFHRSER 225684 0 |# 1.55%/1%
37 EHIEIEGTWIS-A1| #5EES)=860, RIKE= )
& RS @aqioé:’fx Tow e #E;fgsfﬁ’;o;;f 1|4 ST WE
39 MESMEH FRfERS/L=370 ©400x4xD10x 16, 55E 1 |4
40 = SmitrE BB L=200 2 | A SERCEENZE




41 | 4p UZ£D I M16, EZ55%h 2 |4 LFEENR
42 |8 FHRRAEAT FE M1 24EF IR e 1| BFEEHIZE
43 | 4p E3pre GB8903-1988, ®10 683K /& x 4% 272 | *

44 | 4h PRI%ERSNL4 GB8903-1988, 8 64ANK/Ex 15 64 | x

45 | 4p FREESY | PusER A00x4xDT0x16555E | 1 | & LfE

HFiEE 6#
K2024-1-0341 HBiBEEIPME %miggﬁ

R: 1600*600*300  |E&: | [ ]
FS| R g W BE & ¥ HE |BfcE Bt B8

1B TSI BRER] 50x50%5 L=250 36 | 4

2 |8 EIS4NITE Bl 50x50%5 L=150 36 | &

318 FTSMES B 50x50x5 L=200 36 | 14 F=107 ; FLERD13
2 | B Bl 50x50%5 L= *

3 |8 Bl 50x50%5 L= *

4 |B| LTEXREHE | WE 50x50x5 L=400 36 | 4 SIFRZ A

518 e HIE 50x50x5 L=370 36 | # B=90, F=95 ; FLEED13 XIFREE
6 |H HEIRIERRD HE] 263x6 L=250 0 |

7|8 HBARIERD (=] 263x6 L=200 0 | WEET5g:]
8 | B HIRFHE L] 2£50%5 L=150 0 |

9 |H fHE B £50%5 L=500 0 |

10| 8 RUEERS e £50x5 L=100 0 |#

11| 4b FEHED T75/B 114 | o

12 [ 4k EISENER TK5A 9 | R

13| 8§ IS A ECT75/B4 £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 72 | EERE
14| 8B ISR BLTKSABA, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 72 | # EEEY
15 | 4b PSS 3 | kg

16 | 4p MK 2 | kg

17 | 4b R 1 | kg

18 | 4b icciza| = 2 |

19 | B8 JEEHATEHS KO08A.6 H=1500 1 |8

20 | B PRIERS ZRAe R K004-9 L=750 0 | % t4/Q235-A

mFEA 7#
K2024-1-0341 EBh3EFEER4MER BE|HE
RJ: HE:
FE (R & Bs/8s & # HE |Bh|cE Ft 28 & x
GTW9S-A1 #E: 630kg|BUR: 1.5m/s
IR gy 0| e
1|5 IKEEREIZERS [ P 1| &
JRADERLE: | SRITAC DC110V
=:
BRRIE: 7Tm 840 P400x4x10x16
|




HFER 8#
K2024-1-0341 Bf#2E55AE4HE I‘jm*ﬁ
R~ Es:
FS|+mA & R ES/8E 2 ¥ HE |3 cE Fe %8 % =
TIPS ®E | FHIRY: 800x2100
1 | 4p FFINL(ER5E) HDMJ-06A BN, TR MR, 0 |& =REE
RPN 1B, 7). fEEE
HFER o#
K2024-1-0341 B3f#2E55AE4HE |‘j§g§§
R~: Es:
FS|+mA 2 | ES/8E 2 ¥ HE |3l cE e %8 % =
FiIR<: 800x2100
o
s —_— N = o R R e o | e .
= HDCM-10 8L EEE MR, B
FiisEsE. FHREESSE
2 | 4p B JBRIEER 53800 x 2100 G = WS
3 | 4p Bl PR F155®EE800%2100 ZE3 BiJ3kEe
4 | Hp FEERABE T 63/%N L=500 Gs = WD S
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0341 EBifE450R40E J:-F?Efﬁ
R 3400*500*550 a5
FS|+mA 2 | ES/8E 2 ¥ HE |3 cE e %8 % =
1|y R LR (BIE K001.1 L=1480 ERTERNTIRET R R 1 e FRIESHRRIFME: Kfe
YP85E:H) -1.B - ERK MNENE: BB
4 | M| =etHRRL _ERTEERAITLO2 e EChifHESI: 1140 1 | = EFAFE P
5 [ 4b FRUKSFFXT2R TR 1 | #® EFREIRRAAE
1@l wEee K;’_T' L=1480 1| = TR R
1| 8| FREEEst K001.2 L=3250, STEHFFE: 2980 | 2 | & %%%%figﬁﬁg:%ﬂéﬂﬁﬁﬁ
2 | B FIFEE AN 4 | # ALBIESTAE
4 B SRR IR #8570 4 | SRS E
518 SRR 1642 KE: L=2100 4 | & EEE3MEG
6 | B FIHZE 3Lo18, FP17 4 [ A SinmshiiTRERE
7|8 ES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & AtRIR/Q235-A/504£54
8 | B ESXEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsimgs
118 REFR B L = 2200 1 | & 18 TP RS, YR, MEEL
2 | B AERIR ZE L = 2200 1 | & 18# T4
318 i & L=850 2 | & 204




FiEl 11#
K2024-1-0341 E3tE+4RRME Y EELe
R EF
Fe|mRr & W EE/ms s ¥ HE (mflon me 2w &
: = XtELR IEBERXIEELE 1030 x3800 1 | & BTSN (FL— B TE)
B XYEEZENHE IREBERXIELE L= 3800 2 | # AT
2 4k SIEL FREERS/L=180 D400x4xDT10xT6 558K | 1 | 4 SRS B LR
10 | B *MEGEIELR Tt o[ BFCIENTELR
fFiEl 12#
K2024-1-0341 EBiREFEIRME YJER
R B8
Fe|mR & W SEYEl= & ¥ HE |m0on me 28 &
1 | 4p WEHR EA%: 1000x200x80, 5L105,45kg//4 25 || | |
FiER 13#
-1- AE: -
K2024-1-0341 R FHIBIASE S OEER
R~ Es:
Fe|tmr g W EE/me s K HE |maon me 2E &
ap S/, HE: 12%
1 xS T75/B 62 | XK
ap g n 1K/, BB 2K
Ap _ SH/%, HE: 12%
2 JERS TK5A 62 | x
Ap JEAISH 1K/, BB 2%
3 Ap ESHERER T75/8 12 |
Gh B SHERIR TK5A 12 | #
HFiEA 14#
-1- Ax dxE
K2024-1-0341 BfEEHHOBIASE ZEimp IR
RJ: EEE
FE R 2 ! ES/8E 2 ¥ HE |BAI|oE Fie B8 % =
1 | 4 |BIEKE (LEDERER) EENEN SBIRR: 1240x1090 0o |= 220V
2 | 4p LEDIZHT 0 |R”
12 22 15 # & 5
B | =5 EEEBMA ES/8s 2 ¥ /BN |G Fih B8 % =
1 RS 1242 M16x40 Fopsh, i 128 2= 8.8 BAE
2 T2 SRR 1242 M16x40 Fopsh, h 12 8 | = 8.8 AL
3 o . 1248 M14x45 FAES, Wi 125 8 | =
SHS TR %
PSS ETHER, 2 s M18x55 WATE, EEm BE | 10 | &
4 RS, ST 1248 M10x25 Fispsh, h 126 2 | =
B v e | SRR M14x45 o, s, 928 4 |
g | 2| FPESRSENE o Maxso T, . 8 N
6 RRISERE 51 T UESE 124 M12x35 B, wuh 926 2 | =
7 I ISR SR 1248 M12x35 Fispsh, h 126 8 | =
. 1248 M16x55 Fpih, W 128 4 =
A=
8 TRRSREH 1242 M12x35 FpH, 126 6 | =
9 EERREE 1248 M12x45 Fopsh, W 128 4 | e
%8 U1, 9




10 LHRSER 12 M8x25 Bopih, ssh 126 30 | &
11 1R SEER 2% M8x25 Bopih, b 125 30 | &
% |12 ERRIZESE K SLIZHE M6x20 Bopih, ssh 1265 120 | & BIHUERE
B |13 RIBERSIRGE 12 M8x25 Boph, ssh 1265 6 | E
14 EER SR 1242 M8x25 Eofsh, iR 125 30 | &
15 HIRERE 1242 M8x25 Fopsh, iR 125 20 |
16 FERBEE (KRBR) EEBERAE M12x120| SR RENE. . 126 172 | & TEE
17 FERBERE (FEE) FIRIRE M12x280| AR, FHups 125 9 | % K004-9
o |18 SEREE 128 M12x45 BoSpsh, SR 1269 R |E
;n 19 EBER 124 M12x45 Fopsh, s 12F3 18| = T8K
20 BI4/ERS 128 M12x45 BoSph, SR 1269 106 | & T5K
21 FHIERIR 1242 M12x45 BoSPih, @R 125 104 | &
22 BISIZERER 2% M10x 30 BoSPih, @R 125 104 | &
23 STEEHEE 12k M10x40 Boph, b 1265 0 |& ez N R
- 24| NWEZRSESHFGR 124 M10x30 Eopsa, sash 125 30 | &
25 SIESHSHR 2% M10x 25 Bopih, ssh 1265 2 | B
26 BRSPS ZR 122 M10x 25 Bopsh, gth 125 34 | &
e 27 EhesSEESR 1258 M12x35 Eopsh, iR 12 8 | &
28 B BEEEEREE HEIEEEERKIE M12x120 EIRRE. . 125 20 | % EiEGE
BB 1252 M10x 100 Boph, b NURE 2 | &
i#=E| 29 PRIEES SPRIEESEE 128 M10x25 Eopsa, safh 125 4 | E
#4730 PRIERBRFEEIE ZBiZe M10x80 IEFRE, i 1265 4 | % EEasE
=531 PRRiR S572R 122 M6x20 EIRFRE. . IR 20 | =
32 B35S EMER 122 M20x 110 BiPsh, s Sl TR 4 | =& 8.8 4%
;‘ﬁ 33 TESSHE IS M16<70 | EoRED. Wb WES | 4 | E
1 34 FHRSEER 122 M16x50 FiEsh, B YRR 8 | &
35 MR EE F(SEEERKIE M12x120 BEIRFEE. s 1R 12 | % Fe PGl =PE
36 EHIEEE /BkiZte M10x80 TIEFHRE. . 128 4 | % EEELE
37 FHEBRSETE 7KiRBET 4x40 23 | &
b 38 HEBFFREE 122 M6x30 TIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 TGS RIS 1242 M6x30 IEFRE, . 125 4 | =
40 [RYUEIEFEERE /BkiZie M8x80 TIEFRE. . 125 4 | % EEELE
41 SEEERE /BKiZie M8x80 TIEFHRE, i 128 2 | % EEaLE
42 FEBSIZREE FiERERAe M12x120|  EIESEEME. . 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEENEIFEEE | BAKIER M8x80 EIEEERE. i, 128 20 | % ZEE%E
44 BRI EEE KifBET 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSF(ERE E:LiZe M4x40 EIEFHE, e 125 4 | B
46 iR R EE ElsLiZe M5x40 EIRFRE. . 1R 0 | &
47 RAEEEEE BIRZZ M4x20 8 | &
;fj 48| [EEEEXTEEBETE fE/BkiZie M8x80 BEIRFRE. . IR 4 | % EEasE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsh, iR 25 8 | E
HFEXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eofsh, iR 25 8 | E
50 HBLIEEE /BKIZie M6x50 TIEFRE. e 125 25 | % EEaLE
51 B L EER 122 M6x25 Boph, b 1265 50 | &
52 SIEZEE BIigzz M4x 10 60 | %
53| HIRSHELEIR |12 MAx15TkRR Eofsh, g 125 10 | &
55| S IR SE IR 12 M8x25 Bips, th 125 6 | E
B 56| IPEWRSZZE SR PR 2% M8x25 Fipsh, th 125 3 | &
57 PRI 2E SR 12k M8x25 Bocps, it 125 3 | &
58| i HPIR S JHEIRITER 12k M8x30 Bops, 125 6 | &
59 EBNESEI#EIR 12k M8x25 Bospsh, s 125 16 | &
60 IEMNESER #24% M8x25 BoSph, SR 1269 20 | B
=0 IIEMESER 122 M6x25 BoSph, ssh 1265 20 | =
61 BB 122 M6x30 BoSph, SR 126 0 | &
62 IR IRt 1242 M5x50 o, s@sh 125 0o |4
63 VEEEREE /BkiZt2 M10x80 50 | & EEaLE
64 . . BIUg22 M5x19.5 /| B EEaLE
65 FHBIPIREE RAKERIE MB350 R




